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CALIFORNIA BLUEBERRY COMMISSION 

HANDLER LIST 

2023 - 2024 

 
 

 
  

 

ANDREW & WILLIAMSON  

9940 Marconi Drive 

San Diego, CA  92154 

(619) 661-6004 

www.andrew-williamson.com  

 

 

   

Contact:    Susie Quillen 

                   SQuillen@goodfarms.com    

  

 

BARI PRODUCE LLC 

680 West Shaw Avenue, #208 

Fresno, CA 93704 

(559) 560-5600  

www.bariproduce.com  

 

 

Contact:    Justin Bedwell 

                   jbedwell@bariproduce.com 

  

 

BERRY FRESH PRODUCE, LLC 

PO Box 5397 

Long Beach, CA  90805 

(310) 637-2401   

www.berryfresh.com  

 

 

 

   Contact:    Michaele Renn 

                      michaele@berryfresh.com 

 

                      Judy Gonzalez 

                      judy@berryfresh.com 

                       

  

 

BERRY PEOPLE, LLC 

201-A McCray St.  PMB 304 

Hollister, CA  95023 

(831) 245-3500 

www.berrypeople.com  

 

 

 

Contact:  Felipe Naves 

                 felipe.naves@berrypeople.com  

  

 

CALIFORNIA GIANT BERRY FARMS 

PO Box 1359 

Watsonville, CA  95077 

(831) 728-1965 x274   

www.calgiant.com  

 

 

 

 

    Contact:   Joe Barsi 

                      jbarsi@calgiant.com   

                       

 

 

  

http://www.andrew-williamson.com/
mailto:SQuillen@goodfarms.com
http://www.berryfresh.com/
mailto:michaele@berryfresh.com
mailto:judy@berryfresh.com
http://www.berrypeople.com/
mailto:michael.osumi@berrypeople.com
http://www.calgiant.com/
mailto:jbarsi@calgiant.com
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CENTRAL WEST PRODUCE 

3250 Skyway Drive, #201 

Santa Maria, CA  93454 

(805) 862-2815 ex. 120 

www.centralestproduce.com  

 

 

 

    Contact:   Allen Davis 

                      allen@cwproduce.com   

  

 

 

CRITCHLEY FAMILY FARMS 

PO Box 850 

Reedley, CA 93654 

(559) 799-4744 

www.critchleyfamilyfarms.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Contact:    Mandy Critchley 

                  Mandy@CritchleyFamilyFarms.com  

  

 

 

CROWN JEWELS PRODUCE COMPANY 

423 W. Fallbrook Ave., Suite 207 

Fresno, CA  93711 

(559) 490-1245  

www.crownjewelsproduce.com  

 

 

 

 

Contact:      T.A. Heckel   

                     tah@crownjewelsproduce.com 

 

                      

 

   

 

  

 

DRISCOLL’S 

PO Box 50045 

Watsonville, CA  95077 

(831) 761-6767   

www.driscolls.com  

 

 

Contact:   Bob Williams 

                  bob.willliams@driscolls.com 

  

 

FAIRFIELD FARMS 

14224 Old Cole Grade Rd. 

Pauma Valley, CA  92061 

(760)  742-1792   

www.fairfieldllc.com 

 

 

Contact:   Bill Steed 

                  bill@fairfieldllc.com 

 

                  Office  

                  office@fairfieldllc.com 

  

 

FAMILY TREE FARMS 

41646 Road 62 

Reedley, CA  93654 

(559) 591-6280   

www.familytreefarms.com  

 

 

 

 Contact:      Coleman Hammond 

                      colemanh@familytreefarms.com 

  

http://www.centralestproduce.com/
mailto:allen@cwproduce.com
http://www.critchleyfamilyfarms.com/
mailto:Mandy@CritchleyFamilyFarms.com
http://www.crownjewelsproduce.com/
mailto:%20tah@crownjewelsproduce.com
http://www.driscolls.com/
mailto:Parker.weiss@driscolls.com
http://www.fairfieldllc.com/
mailto:bill@fairfieldllc.com
mailto:office@fairfieldllc.com
http://www.familytreefarms.com/
mailto:dgoforth@familytreefarms.com
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FIRESTONE PACIFIC FOODS 

4211 NW Fruit Valley Road 

Vancouver, WA  98660 

(360) 695-9484  

www.firestonepacificfoods.com   

 

 

 

Contact:     Tyson Davies                                               
                    Tyson.Davies@firestonepacificfoods.com  

 

 

 

  

 

G&M FARMS, INC. 

2018 2nd Street 

Selma, CA  93662 

(559) 724-9169 

www.farmtotableberries.com  

 

 

Contact:     Greg Willems 

                    berryman.willems@gmail.com  
 

                    Ross Pantoja 

                    Ross@farmtotableberries.com 

  

 

GIUMARRA INTERNATIONAL BERRY  

PO Box 861449 

Los Angeles, CA  90086 

(213) 627-2900   

www.giumarra.com  

  

 

 

Contact:      Gregory Atkinson 

                     gregory.atkinson@giumarra.com 

 

                        

                       

                            

  

 

GOURMET TRADING COMPANY 

2580 Santa Fe Ave. 

Redondo Beach, CA  90278 

(310) 216-7575   

www.gourmettrading.net 

 

Contact:    Luciano Fiszman  

                   luciano@gourmettrading.net    
 

                   Scott Hulsey 

                   scotth@gourmettrading.net  
       

                   Michelle Carpenter 

                   michellec@gourmettrading.net                     

 

  

 

GROWER DIRECT MKG / OG PACKING 

2097 Beyer Lane 

Stockton, CA  95215 

(209) 931-7900   

www.growerdirect.net 

 

 

 

 Contact:      Guy Cotton  

                     guyc@ogpacking.com 

 

                     Don Walters                       

                     walters@growerdirect.net 

 

  

 

HOMEGROWN ORGANIC FARMS 

PO Box 712 

Porterville, CA  93258 

(559) 306-1750   

www.hgofarms.com 

 

 

 

Contact:     Scott Mabs 

                    scott.mabs@hgofarms.com  

 

                    Doug Perkins  

                    doug@hgofarms.com 

 

 

                        

  

mailto:jake.johnson@firestonepacificfoods.com
http://www.farmtotableberries.com/
mailto:Ross@farmtotableberries.com
mailto:veronica@farmtotableberries.com
http://www.giumarra.com/
mailto:marco.nuques@giumarra.com
http://www.gourmettrading.net/
mailto:luciano@gourmettrading.net
mailto:scotth@gourmettrading.net
mailto:michellec@gourmettrading.net
http://www.growerdirect.net/
mailto:guyc@ogpacking.com
mailto:walters@growerdirect.net
http://www.hgofarms.com/
mailto:scott.mabs@hgofarms.com
mailto:doug@hursts-berry.com
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NATURIPE FARMS, LLC /  

MUNGER FARMS  

786 Road 188 

Delano, CA  93215 

(661) 725-6458   

www.naturipefarms.com  

 

 

 

Contact:    Kable Munger 

                   kable@mungerfarms.com  
 

                   David Munger 

                   david.munger@mungerfarms.com 

 

                     

 

  

 

SCENIC FRUIT COMPANY 

7510 SE Altman Road 

Gresham, OR  97080 

(503) 663-3434   

www.scenicfruit.com 

 

 

 

   Contact:  Maridean Eisele 

                    maridean.eisele@scenicfruit.com 

 

  

 

THE OPPENHEIMER GROUP 

317 West Main Street 

Visalia, CA  93291 

(559) 627-0744 

www.oppy.com  

 

 

 

Contact:  Mai Saelee 

                 Mai.Saelee@oppy.com  

 

                 Leslie Lowery 

                 Leslie.lowery@oppy.com 

  

 

  

 

TOWNSEND FARMS 

23400 NE Townsend Way 

Fairview, OR 97024 

(503) 666-1780 

www.townsendfarms.com 

 

 

Contact:  Mike Townsend 

                 mike.townsend@townsendfarms.com 

  

 

VICTORIA ISLAND FARMS 

PO Box 87 

Holt, CA  95234 

(209) 465-5600   

www.victoriaislandfarms.com 

 

 

 

Contact:    James Jerkovich 

                   jim@victoriaisland.net 

 

  

 

WISH FARMS 

PO Box 1839 

Plant City, FL.  33564 

(813) 752-5111 

www.wishfarms.com  

 

 

 Contact:    Darwin Reich 

                    darwin@wishfarms.com 

           

 

  

 

http://www.naturipefarms.com/
mailto:kable@mungerfarms.com
mailto:kable@monarchnut.com
mailto:david.munger@mungerfarms.com
http://www.scenicfruit.com/
mailto:maridean.eisele@scenicfruit.com
http://www.oppy.com/
mailto:leslo@oppy.com
mailto:Leslie.lowery@oppy.com
mailto:jim@victoriaisland.net
mailto:jim@victoriaisland.net
http://www.victoriaislandfarms.com/
mailto:jim@victoriaisland.net
http://www.wishfarms.com/
mailto:jim@victoriaisland.net

